
 
(July 2011) 

 

YARTS Fares - HIGHWAY 140 
 

 

All Fares to Yosemite include gate fees. 
 

Highway 140 Fares 
 

 Merced 
Catheys 
Valley 

Mariposa Midpines El Portal Yosemite 

Merced  ($4) $6 ($8) $12 ($8) $12 ($13) $18 ($18) $25 

Catheys 
Valley 

($4) $6  ($4) $6 ($4) $6 ($8) $12 ($13) $18 

Mariposa ($8) $12 ($4) $6  $1 * ($4) $6 ($8) $12 

Midpines ($8) $12 ($4) $6 $1 *  ($4) $6 ($8) $12 

El Portal ($13) $18 ($8) $12 ($4) $6 ($4) $6  ($5) $7 

Yosemite ($18) $25 ($13) $18 ($8) $12 ($8) $12 ($5) $7  

 
Fares for children, seniors, and handicapped are indicated in parenthesis ( ). 
Children 12 or younger and seniors, 62 or older, qualify for this rate. 
 
Fares listed (except *) are round-trip (US $), leaving/returning to the same 
location. One-way tickets cost one half, rounded to the nearest US dollar ($). 
 
Passengers bound for Merced receive priority boarding on Run 9 in order to 
meet connections with Intercity transit providers. 
 
With each adult ticket, one child, 12 and younger, rides free! 
Commuter passes available, check with driver for prices. 
 
Tickets are available from bus drivers or from the following ticket vendors: 
American’s Best Value Inn, Bear Creek Cabins, Cedar Lodge, Comfort Inn, 
Happy Burger Diner, KOA Yosemite, Mariposa County Visitor Center, Miners 
Inn, Yosemite View Lodge, Yosemite Bug Rustic Mountain Resort. 

 

 
 



 

 
(July 2011) 

 

Summer 2011 
YARTS FARES - HIGHWAY 120E/395 

All Fares to Yosemite include gate fees. 
 

Highway 120E/395 Fares 
 

 Ticket 
Type 

Mammoth 
Lakes 

June 
Lake 

Lee 
Vining 

Tuolumne 
Meadows 

White 
Wolf 

Crane 
Flat 

Yosemite 
Valley 

Mammoth 
Lakes 

Round 

Trip 
 ($3) 

$5 
($7) 

$10 
($10) 

$15 
($13) 

$20 
($17) 

$25 
($20) 

$30 
One 
way 

($2) 
$3 

($4) 
$5 

($5) 
$8 

($7) 
$10 

($9) 
$13 

($10) 
$15 

June 
Lake 

Round 

Trip 

($3) 

$5 
 ($3) 

$5 
($7) 

$10 
($10) 

$15 
($13) 

$20 
($17) 

$25 
One 

way 

($2) 

$3 
($2) 

$3 
($4) 

$5 
($5) 

$8 
($7) 

$10 
($9) 

$13 

Lee 
Vining 

Round 
Trip 

($7) 
$10 

($3) 
$5 

 ($3) 
$5 

($7) 
$10 

($10) 
$15 

($13) 
$20 

One 

way 

($4) 

$5 
($2) 

$3 
($2) 

$3 
($4) 

$5 
($5) 

$8 
($7) 

$10 

Tuolumne 
Meadows 

Round 
Trip 

($10) 
$15 

($7) 
$10 

($3) 
$5 

 ($3) 
$5 

($7) 
$10 

($10) 
$15 

One 
way 

($5) 
$8 

($4) 
$5 

($2) 
$3 

($2) 
$3 

($4) 
$5 

($5) 
$8 

White 
Wolf 

Round 

Trip 

($13) 

$20 
($10) 

$15 
($7) 

$10 
($3) 

$5 
 ($3) 

$5 
($7) 

$10 
One 
way 

($7) 
$10 

($5) 
$8 

($4) 
$5 

($2) 
$3 

($2) 
$3 

($4) 
$5 

Crane 
Flat 

Round 
Trip 

($17) 
$25 

($13) 
$20 

($10) 
$15 

($7) 
$10 

($3) 
$5 

 ($3) 
$5 

One 

way 

($9) 

$13 
($7) 

$10 
($5) 

$8 
($4) 

$5 
($2) 

$3 
($2) 

$3 

Yosemite 
Valley 

Round 
Trip 

($20) 
$30 

($17) 
$25 

($13) 
$20 

($10) 
$15 

($7) 
$10 

($3) 
$5 

 

One 
way 

($10) 
$15 

($9) 
$13 

($7) 
$10 

($5) 
$8 

($4) 
$5 

($2) 
$3 

 

Fares for children, seniors, and handicapped are indicated in parenthesis ( ). 
Fares include gate fees into Yosemite. Child is defined as 12 or younger, 
seniors as 62 or older.  
 
With each paid adult, one child rides free! 
 
Purchase tickets directly from your driver. 
 


